B207
2mm Pitch Connector for Discrete Wire Connection(Product approved by UL CSA Standard)
DF3 Series
■ Features
Correspond to Board Design in Wide Variation
● ID Socket (1) Low profile design with the mounting height of 6.8mm
(2) Achieves the multi-harness by the full automatic ID machine in combination with the DF11 series ID
type.

H   : Right angle SMT
A   : Adapter
■ Ordering Information
● Connector
DF3   -   EP2428PCFA
q rew
qContact Type
Blank : For socket
EP : For in-line plug
w Applicable Wire  Size
22 : AWG#22
2428 : AWG#24 to#28
e Contact Type/Packaging Type
SCF  : Socket contact, Reel
SC   : Socket contact, Bag
PCF  : Plug contact, Reel
PC   : Plug contact, Bag
r Plating Type
Blank : Tin plated
A : Gold plated (Plug contact)
C : Gold plated (Socket contact)
● Contact
■ Application pattern